LTC2960
1
2960f
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
36V Nano-Current
Two Input Voltage Monitor
The LTC®2960 is a nano-current, high voltage two input

TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 195°C/W
PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDER INFORMATION
Lead Free Finish
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2960CDC-1#TRMPBF LTC2960CDC-1#TRPBF LFZZ 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2960IDC-1#TRMPBF LTC2960IDC-1#TRPBF LFZZ 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2960HDC-1#TRMPBF LTC2960HDC-1#TRPBF LFZZ 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC2960CDC-2#TRMPBF LTC2960CDC-2#TRPBF LGBC 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2960IDC-2#TRMPBF LTC2960IDC-2#TRPBF LGBC 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2960HDC-2#TRMPBF LTC2960HDC-2#TRPBF LGBC 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC2960CDC-3#TRMPBF LTC2960CDC-3#TRPBF LFSF 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2960IDC-3#TRMPBF LTC2960IDC-3#TRPBF LFSF 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2960HDC-3#TRMPBF LTC2960HDC-3#TRPBF LFSF 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC2960CDC-4#TRMPBF LTC2960CDC-4#TRPBF LGBF 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2960IDC-4#TRMPBF LTC2960IDC-4#TRPBF LGBF 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2960HDC-4#TRMPBF LTC2960HDC-4#TRPBF LGBF 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
Average Currents
 RST, OUT ...........................................................±5mA
Operating Ambient Temperature Range
 LTC2960C ................................................ 0°C to 70°C
 LTC2960I .............................................–40°C to 85°C
 LTC2960H .......................................... –40°C to 125°C
Storage Temperature Range .................. –65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec)
 TSOT-23 Package ............................................. 300°C
LTC2960
3
2960f
ORDER INFORMATION
Lead Free Finish
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2960CTS8-1#TRMPBF LTC2960CTS8-1#TRPBF LTFZY 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2960ITS8-1#TRMPBF LTC2960ITS8-1#TRPBF LTFZY 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2960HTS8-1#TRMPBF LTC2960HTS8-1#TRPBF LTFZY 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2960CTS8-2#TRMPBF LTC2960CTS8-2#TRPBF LTGBB 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2960ITS8-2#TRMPBF LTC2960ITS8-2#TRPBF LTGBB 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2960HTS8-2#TRMPBF LTC2960HTS8-2#TRPBF LTGBB 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2960CTS8-3#TRMPBF LTC2960CTS8-3#TRPBF LTFSD 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2960ITS8-3#TRMPBF LTC2960ITS8-3#TRPBF LTFSD 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2960HTS8-3#TRMPBF LTC2960HTS8-3#TRPBF LTFSD 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2960CTS8-4#TRMPBF LTC2960CTS8-4#TRPBF LTGBD 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2960ITS8-4#TRMPBF LTC2960ITS8-4#TRPBF LTGBD 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2960HTS8-4#TRMPBF LTC2960HTS8-4#TRPBF LTGBD 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on non-standard lead based finish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/